

mm65y (HPR) A/wsech

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

हरिनाथपुर pm65y पत्र से धानापुर हरिनाथ सेना

Executive Engineer

R.W.D. Moh. Div. Mohania

DIVISION

श्री. आनसारुल हान राहमद अन्विष्ट

कार्य. अवर प्रमंडल मोहनिया

SUB-DIVISION

सबेका. अंशुमान कुमार सिंह

ANo. 07. SRD / 24-25 MBNo. 823

Measurement Book

1st ON A/C BILL

Name to work—

1

Situation of work—

Agency by which work is executed—

Date of measurement—

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	

Name of work:- Construction of road
from Hazimathpur PMSY
path to Panapushazim tele.

Agency- Anshuman Kumar Singh

Agreement No-SRD-07/2024-25

Agreement Value (C) Rs 51,09,351/-

(M) Rs 29,97,542/-

Date of Start 22/07/2024

Date of Completion 21/07/2025

Date of measurement-26/09/2024

RECORD MEASUREMENT:-

① Setting out Pillar's
providing & fixing of
working benchmark
pillar — do — do

as per 91 5.00 Nos

② Clearing & grubbing
2nd Land — do

— do as per Epe

$12 \times 30.00 \times 3.50 = 1260.00 m^2$

$10 \times 30.00 \times 3.50 = 1050.00 m^2$

$1 \times 7.00 \times 3.50 = 24.50 m^2$

Qty 2334.50 m²

OR 0.2334 Ha

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
⑨ Y4 Cable duct across the road providing & fixing RCC NP 300 mm dia pipe					
— do — do as per eq					
Qty Vide TMBP-03 Item 3					
22.50m @ Rs 1253.37/m					Rs 28,201.20
⑩ 18 Providing & fixing of typical masonry sign board — do — do as per eq					
Qty Vide TMBP-02 Item 5					
4.0 Nos @ Rs 13124.50 each					Rs 52,498.00
					Rs 14,55,178.00
Add GST 18%					Rs 2,61,932.00
Add L.C. 1%					Rs 14,552.00
					Total Rs 17,31,662.00
Less 3% as per agreement.					Rs 53,681.50
					Rs 11,94,847.00
<i>(Signature)</i> 12/10/24					
					12/10/2024 AE
					24/10/2024